Season Youth Rentals 12 & under

Ski or Snowboard / Boots package

Ski / Snowboard only

Helmet

Goggles

Ski / Snowboard Boot only

Full Package SB or Ski / Boots / Helmet / Googles

Season Adult Rentals

Ski / Boots SPORTS Package

Ski / Boots DEMO Package

Snowboard / Boots Package

Ski / Snowboard Boots only

Helmet

Goggles

SPORTS Ski only

DEMO Ski only

Snowboard only

Full Package SPORTS Ski / Boots / Helmet / Goggles
Full Package DEMO Ski / Boots / Helmet / Goggles
Full Package SNOWBOARD / Boots / Helmet / Googles

Youth 1 Day Rental 12 & under

Ski or Snowboard / Boots Package

Boot only

Ski Only

Snowboard Only

Helmet

Goggles

Full Package Ski or SB / Boots / Helmet / Goggles

Adult 1 Dayv Rental

Ski / Boots SPORTS Package

Ski / Boots DEMO Package

SNOWBOARD / Boots Packagae

Boots Only Ski or Snowboard

Snowboard Only

Helmet

Goggles

Full Package SPORTS Ski / Boots / Helmet / Goggles
Full Package DEMO Ski / Boots / Helmet / Goggles
Full Package SNOWBOARD Boots / Helmet / Googles
Snow Shoes

Ski Blades

In Season Price

$140.00
$105.00
$55.00
$40.00
$65.00
$180.00

In Season Price

$195.00
$210.00
$195.00
$100.00
$70.00
$45.00
$155.00
$170.00
$155.00
$250.00
$265.00
$250.00

1 Day Price

$25.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$35.00

1 Day Price

$35.00
$60.00
$35.00
$25.00
$30.00
$10.00
$10.00
$55.00
$80.00
$55.00
$25.00
$35.00



Week Rental HOLIDAY SPECIAL 7 DAYS

Full Package SPORTS Ski / Boots / Helmet / Goggles $175.00
Full Package DEMO Ski / Boots / Helmet / Goggles $185.00
Full Package SNOWBOARD Ski / Boots / Helmet / Goggles $175.00
YOUTH Ski or SB Boots / Helmet / Goggles $125.00
Shop Tuning

New Prep $25.00
Hot Wax / Roll Buff $15.00
Hot Iron Wax / Scrape $25.00
Edge / Hot Iron Wax $35.00
Full Tune P-Tex / Base Grind / Edge / Hot Iron Wax $55.00
Extra P-Tex $5.00
Ski Mount $50.00
Boot Mould $20.00
Binding Test $15.00
Ice Skate Sharpen $7.00
Binding Mount - bought at Garretson's $25.00

Binding Mount - customer owned $50.00



Additional Dav Price

$20.00
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00

$5.00
$30.00

Additional Dav Price

$30.00
$55.00
$30.00
$20.00
$25.00
$15.00
$5.00
$45.00
$75.00
$45.00
$20.00
$30.00






