

<u>Season Youth Rentals 12 & under</u>	<u>In Season Price</u>	
Ski or Snowboard / Boots package	\$140.00	
Ski / Snowboard only	\$105.00	
Helmet	\$55.00	
Goggles	\$40.00	
Ski / Snowboard Boot only	\$65.00	
Full Package SB or Ski / Boots / Helmet / Goggles	\$180.00	
<u>Season Adult Rentals</u>	<u>In Season Price</u>	
Ski / Boots SPORTS Package	\$195.00	
Ski / Boots DEMO Package	\$210.00	
Snowboard / Boots Package	\$195.00	
Ski / Snowboard Boots only	\$100.00	
Helmet	\$70.00	
Goggles	\$45.00	
SPORTS Ski only	\$155.00	
DEMO Ski only	\$170.00	
Snowboard only	\$155.00	
Full Package SPORTS Ski / Boots / Helmet / Goggles	\$250.00	
Full Package DEMO Ski / Boots / Helmet / Goggles	\$265.00	
Full Package SNOWBOARD / Boots / Helmet / Goggles	\$250.00	
<u>Youth 1 Day Rental 12 & under</u>	<u>1 Day Price</u>	
Ski or Snowboard / Boots Package	\$25.00	
Boot only	\$15.00	
Ski Only	\$20.00	
Snowboard Only	\$20.00	
Helmet	\$10.00	
Goggles	\$10.00	
Full Package Ski or SB / Boots / Helmet / Goggles	\$35.00	
<u>Adult 1 Day Rental</u>	<u>1 Day Price</u>	
Ski / Boots SPORTS Package	\$35.00	
Ski / Boots DEMO Package	\$60.00	
SNOWBOARD / Boots Packagae	\$35.00	
Boots Only Ski or Snowboard	\$25.00	
Snowboard Only	\$30.00	
Helmet	\$10.00	
Goggles	\$10.00	
Full Package SPORTS Ski / Boots / Helmet / Goggles	\$55.00	
Full Package DEMO Ski / Boots / Helmet / Goggles	\$80.00	
Full Package SNOWBOARD Boots / Helmet / Goggles	\$55.00	
Snow Shoes	\$25.00	
Ski Blades	\$35.00	

<u>Week Rental HOLIDAY SPECIAL 7 DAYS</u>		
Full Package SPORTS Ski / Boots / Helmet / Goggles	\$175.00	
Full Package DEMO Ski / Boots / Helmet / Goggles	\$185.00	
Full Package SNOWBOARD Ski / Boots / Helmet / Goggles	\$175.00	
YOUTH Ski or SB Boots / Helmet / Goggles	\$125.00	
<u>Shop Tuning</u>		
New Prep	\$25.00	
Hot Wax / Roll Buff	\$15.00	
Hot Iron Wax / Scrape	\$25.00	
Edge / Hot Iron Wax	\$35.00	
Full Tune P-Tex / Base Grind / Edge / Hot Iron Wax	\$55.00	
Extra P-Tex	\$5.00	
Ski Mount	\$50.00	
Boot Mould	\$20.00	
Binding Test	\$15.00	
Ice Skate Sharpen	\$7.00	
Binding Mount - bought at Garretson's	\$25.00	
Binding Mount - customer owned	\$50.00	

